
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Contract / Beat Activity Report

From 6/1/2023 to 06/30/2023
Grand Total: 295

TOTAL

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALL OTHERS

TOTAL 295 115 125 55
ALARM LOCAL 10 2 1 7
ANIMAL HUMANE 1 0 0 1
ASSAULT FAMILY 2 0 0 2
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 1 0 0 1
CHECK PARK 41 7 34 0
CHECK SCHOOL 1 1 0 0
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 1 1 0 0
CONTRACT CHECK 94 20 72 2
DISTURBANCE OTHER 2 1 1 0
DOMESTIC PREVENT 4 0 1 3
FOLLOW UP 2 0 0 2
FORGERY 2 1 0 1
FRAUDULENT USE ID 2 1 0 1
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE 2 0 0 2
INFORMATION CALL 6 2 1 3
INJURY TO ELDERY 1 0 0 1
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MEET THE CITIZEN 9 0 2 7
MEET THE OFFICER 2 1 1 0
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 66 66 0 0
RUNAWAY 1 0 0 1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 4 2 0 2
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT 1 0 0 1
TERRORISTIC THREAT 2 0 0 2
THEFT OTHER 1 0 0 1
TRAFFIC HAZARD 2 2 0 0
TRAFFIC STOP 18 7 8 3
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE ABANDONED 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE STICKERED 1 0 1 0
VEHICLE STOLEN 2 0 0 2
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 4 0 1 3
WARRANT SERVICE 1 0 0 1
WELFARE CHECK 7 1 2 4
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

BRADLEY, CEDRICK Total: 115
20231807945 6/1/2023 14:20:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20231808588 6/1/2023 15:16:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36
20231809423 6/1/2023 16:17:17 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36
20231809886 6/1/2023 16:57:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20231810905 6/1/2023 18:22:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20231811849 6/1/2023 19:52:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20231812221 6/1/2023 20:27:46 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20231812346 6/1/2023 20:38:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231812345 6/1/2023 20:38:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231866897 6/6/2023 14:22:01 MEET THE OFFICER INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20231867817 6/6/2023 15:25:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231868185 6/6/2023 15:51:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45B36
20231868681 6/6/2023 16:30:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231869455 6/6/2023 17:36:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20231869690 6/6/2023 18:03:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36
20231870753 6/6/2023 20:01:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20231880658 6/7/2023 14:33:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20231880912 6/7/2023 14:52:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231881611 6/7/2023 15:46:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20231881831 6/7/2023 16:04:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20231882159 6/7/2023 16:30:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20231882806 6/7/2023 17:20:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE MEADOW LN E038 45B36
20231883833 6/7/2023 18:57:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20231884433 6/7/2023 20:00:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231894248 6/8/2023 14:37:40 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36
20231894754 6/8/2023 15:16:11 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20231895392 6/8/2023 16:04:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20231896596 6/8/2023 17:31:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20231897413 6/8/2023 18:25:40 TRAFFIC HAZARD INF 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36
20231898545 6/8/2023 20:21:03 CHILD CUSTODY DISP GOA 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36
20231899030 6/8/2023 21:03:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B36
20231909454 6/9/2023 16:00:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36
20231910509 6/9/2023 17:32:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36
20231910824 6/9/2023 18:04:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231911407 6/9/2023 19:01:37 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
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20231912092 6/9/2023 20:09:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20231919572 6/10/2023 14:14:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20231919633 230603956 6/10/2023 14:20:08 TRAFFIC HAZARD REP 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36
20231919650 6/10/2023 14:21:07 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231920513 6/10/2023 15:43:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20231921086 6/10/2023 16:34:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20231922812 6/10/2023 19:31:27 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20231923174 6/10/2023 20:08:01 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36
20231923423 6/10/2023 20:41:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231955338 6/13/2023 14:35:52 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20231956041 6/13/2023 15:28:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20231957910 6/13/2023 17:50:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231957912 6/13/2023 17:50:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231957934 6/13/2023 17:52:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231959028 6/13/2023 19:30:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20231959219 6/13/2023 19:48:46 FORGERY ADV 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20231960007 6/13/2023 21:07:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20231969474 6/14/2023 14:27:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20231969858 6/14/2023 14:53:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20231971107 6/14/2023 16:26:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20231971954 6/14/2023 17:29:45 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B36
20231972900 6/14/2023 18:58:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45B36
20231973259 6/14/2023 19:29:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20231973421 6/14/2023 19:45:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45B36
20231973617 6/14/2023 20:02:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B36
20231983703 6/15/2023 14:22:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20231983945 6/15/2023 14:39:54 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20231984053 6/15/2023 14:49:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20231984821 6/15/2023 15:43:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20231987167 6/15/2023 19:02:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232008856 6/17/2023 14:10:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232009618 6/17/2023 15:14:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45B36
20232010383 6/17/2023 16:20:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232011085 6/17/2023 17:28:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232011960 6/17/2023 19:04:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36
20232012181 6/17/2023 19:27:08 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20232012616 6/17/2023 20:18:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20232012861 6/17/2023 20:47:23 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36
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20232044005 6/20/2023 14:37:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B36
20232044350 6/20/2023 15:05:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36
20232045131 6/20/2023 16:01:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20232046842 6/20/2023 18:21:59 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20232047318 6/20/2023 19:06:17 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36
20232047946 6/20/2023 20:08:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232058380 6/21/2023 14:34:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232058984 6/21/2023 15:16:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36
20232059928 6/21/2023 16:21:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20232060363 6/21/2023 16:54:02 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20232060482 6/21/2023 17:03:11 FRAUDULENT USE ID ADV 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36
20232060578 6/21/2023 17:10:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20232061234 6/21/2023 18:05:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20232061875 6/21/2023 19:01:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20232062889 6/21/2023 20:40:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20232073323 6/22/2023 13:58:17 ALARM LOCAL INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36
20232073665 6/22/2023 14:27:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20232073900 6/22/2023 14:45:49 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36
20232074095 6/22/2023 14:58:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232075228 6/22/2023 16:20:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20232076041 6/22/2023 17:18:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36
20232076551 6/22/2023 18:00:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20232077209 6/22/2023 19:03:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20232077891 6/22/2023 20:10:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 N VILLA DR E039 45B36
20232078539 6/22/2023 21:12:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232088352 6/23/2023 14:52:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20232088945 6/23/2023 15:36:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232089742 6/23/2023 16:37:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36
20232090549 6/23/2023 17:44:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20232090842 6/23/2023 18:10:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20232090877 6/23/2023 18:14:11 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20232090992 6/23/2023 18:25:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20232092306 6/23/2023 20:31:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20232100100 6/24/2023 14:14:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20232100680 6/24/2023 15:08:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20232101580 6/24/2023 16:29:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20232101581 6/24/2023 16:29:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20232102039 6/24/2023 17:15:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B36
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20232102967 6/24/2023 19:00:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232103652 6/24/2023 20:14:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20232103983 6/24/2023 20:54:12 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20232104091 6/24/2023 21:06:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 125
20231802848 6/1/2023 07:17:14 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20231803813 6/1/2023 08:39:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20231804058 6/1/2023 08:58:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231804620 6/1/2023 09:43:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20231816251 6/2/2023 06:50:05 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231817005 6/2/2023 08:01:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24
20231817486 6/2/2023 08:45:51 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231817797 6/2/2023 09:13:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20231820397 6/2/2023 12:45:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231820903 6/2/2023 13:29:16 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20231849170 6/5/2023 07:09:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231849442 6/5/2023 07:40:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20231849917 6/5/2023 08:22:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20231850532 6/5/2023 09:14:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231850673 6/5/2023 09:26:03 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231852686 6/5/2023 12:02:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20231853561 6/5/2023 13:12:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20231861172 6/6/2023 07:06:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231862254 6/6/2023 08:27:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20231865287 6/6/2023 12:11:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20231865601 6/6/2023 12:35:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24
20231865993 6/6/2023 13:02:34 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231866379 6/6/2023 13:34:23 INFORMATION CALL RTO 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20231874556 230602574 6/7/2023 06:39:41 WELFARE CHECK REP 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20231876561 6/7/2023 09:26:30 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231876562 6/7/2023 09:26:30 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231877516 6/7/2023 10:34:06 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20231879204 6/7/2023 12:36:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20231888499 6/8/2023 06:40:36 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20231888737 6/8/2023 07:05:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20231888956 6/8/2023 07:24:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20231889097 6/8/2023 07:37:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24

Date of Report: 7/5/2023 7:27:51 AM Page: 6 of 20



20231889376 6/8/2023 08:03:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20231889418 6/8/2023 08:07:14 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231889539 6/8/2023 08:17:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20231889615 6/8/2023 08:25:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20231889729 6/8/2023 08:34:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20231890239 6/8/2023 09:13:35 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231890691 6/8/2023 09:47:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20231892482 6/8/2023 12:15:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231892973 6/8/2023 12:55:11 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45A24
20231893227 6/8/2023 13:13:49 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20231893469 6/8/2023 13:32:39 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45A24
20231950140 6/13/2023 08:15:29 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231951044 6/13/2023 09:18:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20231953409 6/13/2023 11:59:28 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20231953953 6/13/2023 12:41:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20231954396 6/13/2023 13:14:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231954400 6/13/2023 13:15:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231954403 6/13/2023 13:15:16 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24
20231963459 6/14/2023 06:43:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20231963495 6/14/2023 06:47:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20231963874 6/14/2023 07:23:01 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231964677 6/14/2023 08:24:42 VEHICLE STICKERED INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20231965105 6/14/2023 08:56:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN/WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20231965227 6/14/2023 09:06:49 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20231965399 6/14/2023 09:19:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231966515 6/14/2023 10:41:21 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20231967185 6/14/2023 11:28:57 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20231967646 6/14/2023 12:05:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20231968843 6/14/2023 13:32:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20231977740 6/15/2023 06:42:53 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20231978131 6/15/2023 07:20:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231978452 6/15/2023 07:46:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20231978856 6/15/2023 08:16:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20231978893 6/15/2023 08:19:35 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20231979227 6/15/2023 08:47:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20231992410 6/16/2023 07:30:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20231993242 6/16/2023 08:38:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20231993243 6/16/2023 08:38:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
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20231993485 6/16/2023 08:58:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20231993889 6/16/2023 09:29:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20232026084 6/19/2023 07:00:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232026408 6/19/2023 07:49:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24
20232026972 6/19/2023 08:46:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20232027145 6/19/2023 09:02:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20232029327 6/19/2023 12:15:53 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20232029707 6/19/2023 12:55:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20232037679 6/20/2023 06:58:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232038372 6/20/2023 07:56:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20232038797 6/20/2023 08:27:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20232039141 6/20/2023 08:51:12 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR/N LAUREL BRANCH 

DR
E038 45A24

20232039577 6/20/2023 09:22:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20232039937 6/20/2023 09:50:22 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20232041848 6/20/2023 12:00:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232042173 6/20/2023 12:27:12 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20232052061 6/21/2023 06:51:11 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20232052480 6/21/2023 07:31:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20232053058 6/21/2023 08:17:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20232053611 6/21/2023 08:53:12 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232053935 6/21/2023 09:16:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20232056798 6/21/2023 12:33:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232068855 6/22/2023 08:20:46 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20232069849 6/22/2023 09:39:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20232083078 6/23/2023 07:55:57 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20232083616 6/23/2023 08:40:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20232084226 6/23/2023 09:31:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232084505 6/23/2023 09:50:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20232117296 6/26/2023 07:21:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232117751 6/26/2023 08:04:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20232118107 6/26/2023 08:33:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20232118420 6/26/2023 08:57:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20232118720 6/26/2023 09:18:58 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45A24
20232121129 6/26/2023 12:42:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232121558 6/26/2023 13:20:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20232129709 6/27/2023 06:59:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20232130379 6/27/2023 07:52:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232130953 6/27/2023 08:32:35 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
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20232131723 6/27/2023 09:29:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20232131722 6/27/2023 09:29:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20232134156 6/27/2023 12:31:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20232134826 6/27/2023 13:17:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20232143978 6/28/2023 06:55:05 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232144857 6/28/2023 08:11:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20232145197 6/28/2023 08:38:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232145306 6/28/2023 08:46:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20232146095 6/28/2023 09:46:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20232148356 6/28/2023 12:35:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20232157911 6/29/2023 06:45:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232159140 6/29/2023 08:27:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20232159731 6/29/2023 09:10:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20232160132 6/29/2023 09:41:41 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20232174026 6/30/2023 09:17:02 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20232176113 6/30/2023 12:04:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20232176600 6/30/2023 12:49:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E039 45A24

ALL OTHERS Total: 55
20231804286 230600086 6/1/2023 09:17:19 FORGERY REP 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 51C13
20231805820 6/1/2023 11:15:20 MEET THE CITIZEN GOA 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A26
20231824838 6/2/2023 19:40:45 ANIMAL HUMANE INF 9800 PALE STAR DR E039 45L20
20231825138 230600898 6/2/2023 20:13:47 WARRANT SERVICE ARR 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B16
20231832012 230601156 6/3/2023 13:51:50 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E13
20231832102 6/3/2023 14:04:26 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B16
20231836143 6/3/2023 21:34:33 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B44
20231839991 6/4/2023 06:42:58 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45D12
20231844697 6/4/2023 18:34:10 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B34
20231845771 6/4/2023 20:56:57 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B34
20231845805 6/4/2023 21:01:53 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 51L30
20231850422 6/5/2023 09:05:49 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20231853813 230601852 6/5/2023 13:33:49 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45A40
20231856907 6/5/2023 18:44:08 INFORMATION CALL INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B34
20231885877 6/7/2023 22:54:25 WELFARE CHECK HON 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45C38
20231901137 6/9/2023 01:21:44 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45C28
20231905820 6/9/2023 10:45:57 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45D26
20231913457 6/9/2023 22:56:57 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N20
20231916805 230603875 6/10/2023 08:23:22 THEFT OTHER REP 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45D20
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20231922510 6/10/2023 18:55:51 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR/ELM BLUFF CT E038 45B16
20231926202 230604194 6/11/2023 02:00:30 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45N20
20231926471 6/11/2023 02:43:43 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45N26
20231934934 6/12/2023 00:17:04 TERRORISTIC THREAT ADV 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45N21
20231935983 230604505 6/12/2023 03:46:23 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45N13
20231937040 6/12/2023 07:22:53 RUNAWAY INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45F10
20231940501 6/12/2023 12:11:01 DOMESTIC PREVENT SPL 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45F10
20231947293 6/13/2023 00:32:19 MEET THE CITIZEN RTO 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45N16
20231960346 6/13/2023 21:52:33 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45C26
20231963876 6/14/2023 07:23:10 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A40
20231964710 6/14/2023 08:27:49 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A21
20231974788 6/14/2023 22:06:07 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45C22
20231977120 6/15/2023 04:24:11 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 44F31
20231982408 230606006 6/15/2023 12:38:21 MEET THE CITIZEN REP 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A40
20231991964 6/16/2023 06:33:25 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A46
20231993534 6/16/2023 09:01:43 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20231994064 6/16/2023 09:42:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A46
20231996745 230606516 6/16/2023 13:17:07 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45E13
20231998484 6/16/2023 15:46:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B16
20232000585 6/16/2023 19:00:39 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45E13
20232000921 6/16/2023 19:36:42 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N13
20232001834 6/16/2023 21:18:17 WELFARE CHECK INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45C28
20232003155 6/17/2023 00:16:59 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10200 TRADING POST DR E039 45C38
20232004006 6/17/2023 02:19:24 FOLLOW UP ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N13
20232005829 6/17/2023 08:30:30 FOLLOW UP INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45D15
20232006561 6/17/2023 10:10:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45D20
20232018442 6/18/2023 11:42:11 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 WILLOWCROSSING CIR E038 45D13
20232018773 230607260 6/18/2023 12:28:16 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45B38
20232020888 6/18/2023 17:00:14 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B38
20232062708 230608700 6/21/2023 20:22:22 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 45C22
20232068781 6/22/2023 08:13:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 SANDTOWN LN E039 45A46
20232104257 230609869 6/24/2023 21:25:37 INJURY TO ELDERY ARR 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45N18
20232109646 6/25/2023 12:07:35 VEHICLE STOLEN ADV 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45D11
20232127073 6/26/2023 22:57:07 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45N20
20232155414 6/28/2023 23:03:07 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45C22
20232179287 6/30/2023 16:46:45 MEET THE CITIZEN SPL 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B30
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 1
20231853813 230601852 6/5/2023 13:33:49 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45A40 OTHER

THEFT OTHER Total: 1
20231916805 230603875 6/10/2023 08:23:22 THEFT OTHER REP 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45D20 OTHER

FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2
20232018773 230607260 6/18/2023 12:28:16 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45B38 OTHER

20232060482 6/21/2023 17:03:11 FRAUDULENT USE ID ADV 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

FORGERY Total: 2
20231804286 230600086 6/1/2023 09:17:19 FORGERY REP 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 51C13 OTHER

20231959219 6/13/2023 19:48:46 FORGERY ADV 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 2
20231926202 230604194 6/11/2023 02:00:30 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45N20 OTHER

20231935983 230604505 6/12/2023 03:46:23 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45N13 OTHER

INJURY TO ELDERY Total: 1
20232104257 230609869 6/24/2023 21:25:37 INJURY TO ELDERY ARR 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45N18 OTHER

RUNAWAY Total: 1
20231937040 6/12/2023 07:22:53 RUNAWAY INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45F10 OTHER

CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20231898545 6/8/2023 20:21:03 CHILD CUSTODY DISP GOA 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TERRORISTIC THREAT Total: 2
20231832012 230601156 6/3/2023 13:51:50 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E13 OTHER

20231934934 6/12/2023 00:17:04 TERRORISTIC THREAT ADV 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45N21 OTHER

SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 4
20231809423 6/1/2023 16:17:17 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231839991 6/4/2023 06:42:58 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45D12 OTHER

20231923174 6/10/2023 20:08:01 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231963876 6/14/2023 07:23:10 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A40 OTHER
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VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 4
20231893469 6/8/2023 13:32:39 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231964710 6/14/2023 08:27:49 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A21 OTHER

20232003155 6/17/2023 00:16:59 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10200 TRADING POST DR E039 45C38 OTHER

20232018442 6/18/2023 11:42:11 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 WILLOWCROSSING CIR E038 45D13 OTHER

VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 1
20231960346 6/13/2023 21:52:33 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45C26 OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP Total: 18
20231812221 6/1/2023 20:27:46 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231850422 6/5/2023 09:05:49 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20231889418 6/8/2023 08:07:14 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231889615 6/8/2023 08:25:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231919650 6/10/2023 14:21:07 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231963495 6/14/2023 06:47:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231965105 6/14/2023 08:56:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN/WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231978893 6/15/2023 08:19:35 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231983945 6/15/2023 14:39:54 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231991964 6/16/2023 06:33:25 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A46 OTHER

20231993534 6/16/2023 09:01:43 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20232027145 6/19/2023 09:02:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232039141 6/20/2023 08:51:12 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR/N LAUREL BRANCH 
DR

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232060363 6/21/2023 16:54:02 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232073900 6/22/2023 14:45:49 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232090877 6/23/2023 18:14:11 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232103983 6/24/2023 20:54:12 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232145197 6/28/2023 08:38:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE STOLEN Total: 2
20232062708 230608700 6/21/2023 20:22:22 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 45C22 OTHER

20232109646 6/25/2023 12:07:35 VEHICLE STOLEN ADV 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45D11 OTHER

VEHICLE STICKERED Total: 1
20231964677 6/14/2023 08:24:42 VEHICLE STICKERED INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALARM LOCAL Total: 10
20231836143 6/3/2023 21:34:33 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B44 OTHER

20231892973 6/8/2023 12:55:11 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20231899030 6/8/2023 21:03:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231901137 6/9/2023 01:21:44 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45C28 OTHER

20231905820 6/9/2023 10:45:57 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45D26 OTHER

20231974788 6/14/2023 22:06:07 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45C22 OTHER

20232006561 6/17/2023 10:10:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45D20 OTHER

20232073323 6/22/2023 13:58:17 ALARM LOCAL INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232127073 6/26/2023 22:57:07 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45N20 OTHER

20232155414 6/28/2023 23:03:07 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45C22 OTHER

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE Total: 2
20231832102 6/3/2023 14:04:26 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B16 OTHER

20231922510 6/10/2023 18:55:51 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR/ELM BLUFF CT E038 45B16 OTHER

DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 4
20231913457 6/9/2023 22:56:57 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N20 OTHER

20231940501 6/12/2023 12:11:01 DOMESTIC PREVENT SPL 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45F10 OTHER

20231954403 6/13/2023 13:15:16 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232020888 6/18/2023 17:00:14 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B38 OTHER

DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 2
20231922812 6/10/2023 19:31:27 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231967185 6/14/2023 11:28:57 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ANIMAL HUMANE Total: 1
20231824838 6/2/2023 19:40:45 ANIMAL HUMANE INF 9800 PALE STAR DR E039 45L20 OTHER

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT Total: 1
20231996745 230606516 6/16/2023 13:17:07 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45E13 OTHER

MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 9
20231805820 6/1/2023 11:15:20 MEET THE CITIZEN GOA 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A26 OTHER

20231926471 6/11/2023 02:43:43 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45N26 OTHER

20231947293 6/13/2023 00:32:19 MEET THE CITIZEN RTO 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45N16 OTHER

20231966515 6/14/2023 10:41:21 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231982408 230606006 6/15/2023 12:38:21 MEET THE CITIZEN REP 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A40 OTHER

20231998484 6/16/2023 15:46:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B16 OTHER

20232000921 6/16/2023 19:36:42 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N13 OTHER

20232042173 6/20/2023 12:27:12 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232179287 6/30/2023 16:46:45 MEET THE CITIZEN SPL 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B30 OTHER
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INFORMATION CALL Total: 6
20231845771 6/4/2023 20:56:57 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B34 OTHER

20231845805 6/4/2023 21:01:53 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 51L30 OTHER

20231856907 6/5/2023 18:44:08 INFORMATION CALL INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B34 OTHER

20231866379 6/6/2023 13:34:23 INFORMATION CALL RTO 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231894248 6/8/2023 14:37:40 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232012861 6/17/2023 20:47:23 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

MEET THE OFFICER Total: 2
20231866897 6/6/2023 14:22:01 MEET THE OFFICER INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231877516 6/7/2023 10:34:06 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

WELFARE CHECK Total: 7
20231844697 6/4/2023 18:34:10 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B34 OTHER

20231874556 230602574 6/7/2023 06:39:41 WELFARE CHECK REP 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231885877 6/7/2023 22:54:25 WELFARE CHECK HON 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45C38 OTHER

20232000585 6/16/2023 19:00:39 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45E13 OTHER

20232001834 6/16/2023 21:18:17 WELFARE CHECK INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45C28 OTHER

20232012181 6/17/2023 19:27:08 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232118720 6/26/2023 09:18:58 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

WARRANT SERVICE Total: 1
20231825138 230600898 6/2/2023 20:13:47 WARRANT SERVICE ARR 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B16 OTHER

FOLLOW UP Total: 2
20232004006 6/17/2023 02:19:24 FOLLOW UP ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N13 OTHER

20232005829 6/17/2023 08:30:30 FOLLOW UP INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45D15 OTHER

CHECK PARK Total: 41
20231802848 6/1/2023 07:17:14 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231804058 6/1/2023 08:58:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231816251 6/2/2023 06:50:05 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231817486 6/2/2023 08:45:51 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231820903 6/2/2023 13:29:16 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231849170 6/5/2023 07:09:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231850673 6/5/2023 09:26:03 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231861172 6/6/2023 07:06:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231865993 6/6/2023 13:02:34 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231876561 6/7/2023 09:26:30 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20231876562 6/7/2023 09:26:30 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231882159 6/7/2023 16:30:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231888499 6/8/2023 06:40:36 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231890239 6/8/2023 09:13:35 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231893227 6/8/2023 13:13:49 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231894754 6/8/2023 15:16:11 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231911407 6/9/2023 19:01:37 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231950140 6/13/2023 08:15:29 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231953409 6/13/2023 11:59:28 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231955338 6/13/2023 14:35:52 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231963874 6/14/2023 07:23:01 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231965227 6/14/2023 09:06:49 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231971954 6/14/2023 17:29:45 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231977740 6/15/2023 06:42:53 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231978131 6/15/2023 07:20:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232026084 6/19/2023 07:00:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232029327 6/19/2023 12:15:53 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232037679 6/20/2023 06:58:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232039937 6/20/2023 09:50:22 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232046842 6/20/2023 18:21:59 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232052061 6/21/2023 06:51:11 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232053611 6/21/2023 08:53:12 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232068855 6/22/2023 08:20:46 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232083078 6/23/2023 07:55:57 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232100680 6/24/2023 15:08:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232121129 6/26/2023 12:42:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232130953 6/27/2023 08:32:35 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232143978 6/28/2023 06:55:05 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232157911 6/29/2023 06:45:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232160132 6/29/2023 09:41:41 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232174026 6/30/2023 09:17:02 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

CHECK SCHOOL Total: 1
20232047318 6/20/2023 19:06:17 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

CONTRACT CHECK Total: 94
20231803813 6/1/2023 08:39:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231804620 6/1/2023 09:43:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20231817005 6/2/2023 08:01:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231817797 6/2/2023 09:13:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231820397 6/2/2023 12:45:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231849442 6/5/2023 07:40:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231849917 6/5/2023 08:22:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231850532 6/5/2023 09:14:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231852686 6/5/2023 12:02:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231853561 6/5/2023 13:12:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231862254 6/6/2023 08:27:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231865287 6/6/2023 12:11:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231865601 6/6/2023 12:35:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231870753 6/6/2023 20:01:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231879204 6/7/2023 12:36:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231881611 6/7/2023 15:46:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231882806 6/7/2023 17:20:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE MEADOW LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231883833 6/7/2023 18:57:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231884433 6/7/2023 20:00:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231888737 6/8/2023 07:05:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231888956 6/8/2023 07:24:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231889097 6/8/2023 07:37:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231889376 6/8/2023 08:03:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231889539 6/8/2023 08:17:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231889729 6/8/2023 08:34:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231890691 6/8/2023 09:47:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231892482 6/8/2023 12:15:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231912092 6/9/2023 20:09:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231951044 6/13/2023 09:18:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231953953 6/13/2023 12:41:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231954396 6/13/2023 13:14:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231954400 6/13/2023 13:15:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231957934 6/13/2023 17:52:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231960007 6/13/2023 21:07:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231963459 6/14/2023 06:43:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231965399 6/14/2023 09:19:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231967646 6/14/2023 12:05:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231968843 6/14/2023 13:32:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231973421 6/14/2023 19:45:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231978452 6/15/2023 07:46:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20231978856 6/15/2023 08:16:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231979227 6/15/2023 08:47:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231984053 6/15/2023 14:49:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231992410 6/16/2023 07:30:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231993242 6/16/2023 08:38:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231993243 6/16/2023 08:38:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231993485 6/16/2023 08:58:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231993889 6/16/2023 09:29:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20231994064 6/16/2023 09:42:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20232008856 6/17/2023 14:10:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232010383 6/17/2023 16:20:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232011085 6/17/2023 17:28:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232012616 6/17/2023 20:18:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232026408 6/19/2023 07:49:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232026972 6/19/2023 08:46:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232029707 6/19/2023 12:55:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232038372 6/20/2023 07:56:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232038797 6/20/2023 08:27:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232039577 6/20/2023 09:22:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232041848 6/20/2023 12:00:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232052480 6/21/2023 07:31:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232053058 6/21/2023 08:17:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232053935 6/21/2023 09:16:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232056798 6/21/2023 12:33:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232059928 6/21/2023 16:21:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232061234 6/21/2023 18:05:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232068781 6/22/2023 08:13:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 SANDTOWN LN E039 45A46 OTHER

20232069849 6/22/2023 09:39:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232074095 6/22/2023 14:58:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232077209 6/22/2023 19:03:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232083616 6/23/2023 08:40:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232084226 6/23/2023 09:31:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232084505 6/23/2023 09:50:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232092306 6/23/2023 20:31:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232100100 6/24/2023 14:14:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232117296 6/26/2023 07:21:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232117751 6/26/2023 08:04:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232118107 6/26/2023 08:33:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20232118420 6/26/2023 08:57:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232121558 6/26/2023 13:20:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232129709 6/27/2023 06:59:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232130379 6/27/2023 07:52:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232131723 6/27/2023 09:29:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232131722 6/27/2023 09:29:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232134156 6/27/2023 12:31:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232134826 6/27/2023 13:17:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232144857 6/28/2023 08:11:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232145306 6/28/2023 08:46:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232146095 6/28/2023 09:46:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232148356 6/28/2023 12:35:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232159140 6/29/2023 08:27:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232159731 6/29/2023 09:10:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232176113 6/30/2023 12:04:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20232176600 6/30/2023 12:49:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 66
20231807945 6/1/2023 14:20:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231808588 6/1/2023 15:16:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231809886 6/1/2023 16:57:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231810905 6/1/2023 18:22:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231811849 6/1/2023 19:52:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231812346 6/1/2023 20:38:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231812345 6/1/2023 20:38:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231867817 6/6/2023 15:25:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231868185 6/6/2023 15:51:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231868681 6/6/2023 16:30:34 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231869455 6/6/2023 17:36:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231869690 6/6/2023 18:03:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231880658 6/7/2023 14:33:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231880912 6/7/2023 14:52:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231881831 6/7/2023 16:04:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231895392 6/8/2023 16:04:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231896596 6/8/2023 17:31:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231909454 6/9/2023 16:00:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231910509 6/9/2023 17:32:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231910824 6/9/2023 18:04:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20231919572 6/10/2023 14:14:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231920513 6/10/2023 15:43:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231921086 6/10/2023 16:34:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231923423 6/10/2023 20:41:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231956041 6/13/2023 15:28:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231957910 6/13/2023 17:50:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231957912 6/13/2023 17:50:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231959028 6/13/2023 19:30:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231969474 6/14/2023 14:27:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231969858 6/14/2023 14:53:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231971107 6/14/2023 16:26:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231972900 6/14/2023 18:58:39 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231973259 6/14/2023 19:29:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231973617 6/14/2023 20:02:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231983703 6/15/2023 14:22:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231984821 6/15/2023 15:43:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231987167 6/15/2023 19:02:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232009618 6/17/2023 15:14:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232011960 6/17/2023 19:04:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232044005 6/20/2023 14:37:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232044350 6/20/2023 15:05:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232045131 6/20/2023 16:01:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232047946 6/20/2023 20:08:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232058380 6/21/2023 14:34:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232058984 6/21/2023 15:16:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232060578 6/21/2023 17:10:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232061875 6/21/2023 19:01:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232062889 6/21/2023 20:40:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232073665 6/22/2023 14:27:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232075228 6/22/2023 16:20:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232076041 6/22/2023 17:18:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232076551 6/22/2023 18:00:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232077891 6/22/2023 20:10:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 N VILLA DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232078539 6/22/2023 21:12:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232088352 6/23/2023 14:52:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232088945 6/23/2023 15:36:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232089742 6/23/2023 16:37:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232090549 6/23/2023 17:44:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20232090842 6/23/2023 18:10:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232090992 6/23/2023 18:25:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232101580 6/24/2023 16:29:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232101581 6/24/2023 16:29:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232102039 6/24/2023 17:15:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232102967 6/24/2023 19:00:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232103652 6/24/2023 20:14:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20232104091 6/24/2023 21:06:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TRAFFIC HAZARD Total: 2
20231897413 6/8/2023 18:25:40 TRAFFIC HAZARD INF 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20231919633 230603956 6/10/2023 14:20:08 TRAFFIC HAZARD REP 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY Total: 1
20231977120 6/15/2023 04:24:11 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 44F31 OTHER
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